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PV 1000m 
1 Raul Viitmaa 14.01.2002 VJK 3.26,7 
2 Alar Orgussaar 19.01.2003 Halliste 3.27,9 
3 Margus Soosaar 9.10.2002 VKK 3.33,0 
4 Johannes Metsmaa 24.01.2003 VKLK 3.34,2 
5 Kurmet Reva 4.02.2003 Halliste 3.34,6 
6 Robin Joost 21.10.2003 VJK 3.35,1 
7 Mairo Saarman 8.08.2003 Halliste 3.47,8 
 
PV kettaheide 1kg 
1 Margus  Soosaar 9.10.2002 VKLK 37.79 
2 Rome Nurmekivi 18.02.2002 VJK 35.29 
3 Raul Viitmaa 14.01.2002 VJK 30.56 
4 Karl-Hendrik Palu 27.09.2002 AKG 26.55 
5 Alar Orgussaar 19.01.2003 Halliste 23.85 
6 Kurmet Reva 4.02.2003 Halliste 21.00 
7 Roomet Kuhi 3.09.2002 VKLK 20.05 
8 Margus Pihlap 21.02.2002 AKG 17.44 
9 Mairo Saarman 8.08.2003 Halliste 13.11 
v.a  Alexander Vokk 18.12.2001 VPK 37.99 
v.a  Enrico Hänilene 27.12.2001 VPK 46.16 
 
PV pallivise 
1 Margus  Soosaar 9.10.2002 VKLK 65.98 
2 Raul Viitmaa 14.01.2002 VJK 61.60 
3 Karl-Hendrik Palu 27.09.2002 AKG 60.58 
4 Margus Pihlap 21.02.2002 AKG 59.66 
5 Kevin Hunt 10.11.2002 VJK 58.31 
6 Martin Braun 16.04.2002 VKLK 58.29 
7 Mark Kulp 1.06.2002 VKLK 58.02 
8 Henri Kärmas 22.03.2002 VJK 56.03 
9 Alar Orgussaar 19.01.2003 Halliste 51.44 
10 Kurmet Reva 4.02.2003 Halliste 45.09 
11 Mairo Saarman 8.08.2003 Halliste 31.89 
 
PN 1000m 
1 Andreas Hantson 15.07.2004 VJK 3.24,3 
2 Kermo Tiidu 9.05.2006 AKG 3.38,3 
3 Robin Kahu 4.04.2004 Halliste 3.38,7 
4 Henri Valmsen 22.03.2005 VKLK 3.48,8 
5 Kristjan Niitav 23..07.2004 VKLK 3.50,4 
6 Karl Mattias Kuusk 17.09.2006 AKG 3.57,1 
7 Markus Suga 11.08.2005 VJK 3.58,4 
8 Marten Roasto 29.01.2004 VKLK 3.58,9 
9 Stern Urbel 09.12.2005 VJK 4.01,9 
 
PN kettaheide 0,75kg 
1 Andreas Hantson 15.07.2004 VJK 25.74 
2 Stefan Johanson 9.07.2004  24.87 
3 Marten Roasto 29.01.2004 VKLK 24.60 
4 Kaspar Tire 22.12.2003 VJK 22.81 
5 Lauri Vaine 10.05.2004 Kõpu PK 22.36 
6 Robin Kahu 4.04.2004 Halliste 20.32 
7 Ander Järvsoo 11.03.2004 VJK 18.73 
8 Tarvo Teiss 14.07.2005 AKG 17.07 
 
 



PN pallivise 
1 Jaan-Paul Varik 02.01.2006 VKLK 51.43 
2 Ander Järvsoo 11.03.2004 VJK 51.12 
3 Andreas Hantson 15.07.2004 VJK 49.47 
4 Madis Andreas Raba 24.01.2005 VKLK 47.07 
5 Hendrik Koks 21.01.2004 VJK 45.97 
6 Jürgen Aas 30.08.2005 VKK 43.47 
7 Robin Kahu 4.04.2004 Halliste 42.56 
8 Mihkel Leetmaa 21.06.2005 VKK 42.00 
9 Elari Mänd 31.03.2004 VKLK 41.31 
10 Kristjan Niitav 23..07.2004 VKLK 40.41 
11 Marten Roasto 29.01.2004 VKLK 39.61 
12 Tarvo Teiss 14.07.2005 AKG 39.25 
13 Markus Mõttus 23.08.2004 VPK 38.68 
14 Lauri Vaine 10.05.2004 Kõpu PK 37.88 
15 Kermo Tiidu 9.05.2006 AKG 29.12 
16 Stern Urbel 09.12.2005 VJK 28.07 
17 Karl Mattias Kuusk 17.09.2006 AKG 22.75 
 
TV 600m 
1 Jaanika Roosimägi 10.05.2002 VPK 1.53,1 
2 Anette Peltser 25.09.2003 VPK 1.56,9 
3 Anette Hantson 20.08.2002 VKLK 2.00,8 
4 Anna Marii Lette 23.10.2003 VKK 2.01,9 
5 Liidia Koni 9.06.2003 VPK 2.02,9 
6 Heidy Bergštein 7.10.2002 AKG 2.04,3 
7 Carmen Viktoria Vender 14.08.2003 VKLK 2.05,7 
8 Sirli Põder 21.10.2002 VKLK 2.06,5 
9 Annabel Raudsepp 20.12.2003 VKLK 2.07,1 
10 Brigitta Uibo 28.03.2003 AKG 2.07,3 
 
TV kettaheide 0,75kg 
1 Kelly Heinpõld 21.01.2003 VPK 32.80 
2 Anete Loreen Saar 2.09.2002 AKG 29.72 
3 Jaanika Roosimägi 10.05.2002 VPK 28.33 
4 Heidy Bergštein 7.10.2002 AKG 26.32 
5 Margaret Neering 26.01.2003 VPK 22.96 
6 Anette Hantson 20.08.2002 VKLK 17.59 
7 Annabel Raudsepp 20.12.2003 VKLK 15.47 
8 Liidia Koni 9.06.2003 VPK 15.43 
9 Sirli Põder 21.10.2002 VKLK 12.65 
 
TV pallivise 
1 Jaanika Roosimägi 10.05.2002 VPK 51.51 
2 Anete Loreen Saar 2.09.2002 AKG 45.41 
3 Maren Mõrd 24.04.2002 VJK 41.63 
4 Heidy Bergštein 7.10.2002 AKG 41.08 
5 Anette Hantson 20.08.2002 VKLK 40.06 
6 Greta Raudsepp 25.12.2002 VJK 38.60 
7 Margaret Neering 26.01.2003 VPK 37.17 
8 Madli Klettenberg 24.03.2002 VKLK 31.14 
9 Keitlyn Moppel 14.04.2003 VKLK 30.75 
10 Brigitta Uibo 28.03.2003 AKG 30.10 
11 Annabel Raudsepp 20.12.2003 VKLK 29.90 
12 Anna Marii Lette 23.10.2003 VKK 27.30 
 
TN 600m 
1 Jane Roosimägi 18.04.2004 VPK 1.57,7  
2 Liisa Peips 12.07.2004 VPK 2.03,7  
3 Kairit Lillepeska 23.10.2004 AKG 2.04,2  



4 Viktoria Tasane 1.08.2005 VJK 2.06,7  
5 Mete-Mari Oidemaa 16.11.2004 AKG 2.11,8  
6 Helene Metsmaa 03.04.2005 VKLK 2.13,8  
7 Liisel Põder 29.04.2004 VKLK 2.15,9  
8 Mariliis Paris 12.03.2004 VKLK 2.17,0  
9 Merlissa Umal 5.12.2004 SJK 2.19,7  
10 Helena Maling 6.05.2005 AKG 2.21,4  
11 Kristel Kösler 5.04.2005 SJK 2.22,9  
12 Elise Pajo 29.01.2006 AKG 2.23,8  
13 Berit Kask 14.10.2005 AKG 2.25,7  
14 Gerli Endrekson 9.08.2005 VPK 2.27,4  
15 Terle Tomson 30.04.2004 SJK 2.28,7  
16 Keitlin Lillepeska 31.01.2006 AKG 2.29,4  
17 Mariann Pruul 27.02.2005 AKG 2.36,0  
18 Liset Kasepuu 15.12.2004 Heimtali 2.45,4  
19 Listt Sarapuu   2.45,5  
 
TN kaugushüpe (mõõdetud äratõukekohast) 
1 Jane Roosimägi 18.04.2004 VPK 4.83  
2 Anabel Sarapuu 10.05.2004 VKLK 4.22  
3 Merlissa Umal 5.12.2004 SJK 4.21  
4 Karoliine Käsper 18.02.2004 VJK 4.16  
5 Karmen Kondel 8.09.2004 VJK 4.14  
6 Kiara Oja 25.07.2005 VKK 4.12  
7 Kristel Kösler 5.04.2005 SJK 4.06  
8 Eleriin Reis 18.09.2004 VKK 4.00  
9 Liisa Peips 12.07.2004 VPK 3.96  
10 Terle Tomson 30.04.2004 SJK 3.87  
11 Helene Metsmaa 03.04.2005 VKLK 3.85  
12 Kairit Lillepeska 23.10.2004 AKG 3.80  
13 Viktoria Tasane 1.08.2005 VJK 3.78  
14 Mete-Mari Oidemaa 16.11.2004 AKG 3.78  
15 Hanna Maria Fatkin  VKLK 3.74  
16 Helen Emilia Mätlik  VKLK 3.69  
17 Sonja Siimson 17.01.2004 VKLK 3.68  
18 Tuule Truu 21.05.2005 VKLK 3.67  
19 Liset Kasepuu 15.12.2004 Heimtali 3.63  
20 Hanna Maria Nõmmik  VKLK 3.60  
21 Keidi Kakko 21.02.2004 VJK 3.57  
22 Berit Kask 14.10.2005 AKG 3.53  
23 Lisett Sarap 9.06.2005 VPK 3.47  
24 Helena Maling 6.05.2005 AKG 3.38  
25 Katriin Kärme   3.25  
26 Liisbeth Pomber 10.02.2004 VKK 3.22  
27 Mariann Pruul 27.02.2005 AKG 3.16  
28 Viktooria Veidenberg 20.02.2005 AKG 3.15  
29 Merit Sirg 29.01.2006 VKK 3.05  
30 Elise Pajo 29.01.2006 AKG 3.02  
31 Lisete Victoria Riisa 29.07.2004 VKK 3.00  
32 Keitlin Lillepeska 31.01.2006 AKG 2.94  
 
TN pallivise 
1 Jane Roosimägi 18.04.2004 VPK 48.75  
2 Merlissa Umal 5.12.2004 SJK 39.20  
3 Mete-Mari Oidemaa 16.11.2004 AKG 37.32  
4 Viktooria Veidenberg 20.02.2005 AKG 36.64  
5 Merit Sirg 29.01.2006 VKK 35.37  
6 Katriin Kärme  VPK 35.31  
7 Helene Metsmaa 03.04.2005 VKLK 33.57  
8 Keitlin Lillepeska 31.01.2006 AKG 33.45  



9 Eleriin Reiss 18.09.2004 VKK 32.69  
10 Merili Käsper 25.02.2006 VJK 31.68  
11 Karoliine Käsper 18.02.2004 VJK 31.38  
12 Liisa Peips 12.07.2004 VPK 30.13  
13 Viktoria Tasane 1.08.2005 VJK 30.06  
14 Liisbeth Pomber 10.02.2004 VKLK 29.70  
15 Kristel Kösler 5.04.2005 SJK 29.51  
16 Karmen Kondel 8.09.2004 VJK 29.26  
17 Anabel Sarapuu 10.05.2004 VKLK 28.98  
18 Lisete Victoria Riisa 29.07.2004 VKLK 28.84  
19 Gerli Endrekson 9.08.2005 VPK 28.07  
20 Liset Kasepuu 15.12.2004 Heimtali 27.55  
21 Keidi Kakko 21.02.2004 VJK 27.54  
22 Tuule Truu 21.05.2005 VKLK 26.73  
23 Kiara Oja 25.07.2005 VKK 25.69  
24 Sonja Siimson 17.01.2004 VKLK 24.87  
25 Lisett Sarap 9.06.2005 VPK 23.26  
26 Helena Maling 6.05.2005 AKG 22.26  
27 Hanna Maria Nõmmik  VKLK 21.67  
28 Mariann Pruul 27.02.2005 AKG 21.28  
29 Berit Kask 14.10.2005 AKG 19.54  
30 Elise Pajo 29.01.2006 AKG 18.58  
31 Terle Tomson 30.04.2004 SJK 13.21  
 


